O

Symbol
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

BERGER
BETAGLAS
BOCGAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS
CILEASING [AWR
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ENAMELWA
ETERNA

ETI

ETRANZACT [BLS
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FIRSTALUM [MRI
FLOURMILL

FO

FTNCOCOA [MRS
GLAXOSMITH
GOLDINSURE [M
GUARANTY
GUINEAINS [MRF
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INTBREW [MRF]
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO [MRF]
LAWUNION [MRI
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MCNICHOLS
MEYER

MOBIL

MRS

NAHCO

NASCON

NB

NCR

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE
NIGERINS [MRF]

PClose
0.30
0.30
7.00
3.93
0.24
0.69
7.35

68.95
4.16
11.00
34.00
2.44
15.30
1.43
0.44
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.26
6.50
1.85
2.54
179.00
17.00
14.00
22.10
4.10
10.10
2.64
7.30
1.89
1.85
4.60
0.42
16.00
34.95
0.20
9.00
0.25
32.30
0.20
50.00
1.15
1.45
20.00
0.53
0.27
23.00
0.47
0.30
0.46
1.34
0.48
0.63
1.95
2.32
0.23
0.50
0.59
173.00
20.85
3.13
17.95
65.30
6.00
0.55
2.32
1520.00
0.21
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High
0.27
0.30
7.10
3.93
0.24
0.70
7.35
68.95
4.16
11.00
34.00
2.67
15.30
1.43
0.42
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.25
6.50
1.85
2.54
179.00
17.15
14.00
22.10
3.90
10.30
2.64
7.25
1.81
1.85
4.60
0.42
16.00
34.95
0.20
9.00
0.23
32.30
0.20
51.50
1.15
1.45
20.00
0.51
0.27
23.00
0.47
0.30
0.44
1.22
0.46
0.63
1.82
2.30
0.21
0.50
0.59
173.00
20.85
3.13
17.95
65.30
6.00
0.50
2.50
1520.00
0.20

Low
0.27
0.30
6.80
3.54
0.24
0.70
7.35
68.95
4.16
11.00
34.00
2.46
15.30
1.43
0.40
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.24
6.50
1.85
2.54
179.00
17.00
14.00
22.10
3.90
10.30
2.64
7.05
1.80
1.82
4.60
0.42
16.00
34.95
0.20
9.00
0.23
32.00
0.20
51.50
1.15
1.45
20.00
0.50
0.25
23.00
0.47
0.29
0.44
1.22
0.44
0.63
1.81
2.30
0.21
0.50
0.59
173.00
20.85
3.13
17.95
65.30
6.00
0.50
2.19
1520.00
0.20

Close
0.27
0.30
7.10
3.54
0.24
0.70
7.35

68.95
4.16

11.00

34.00
2.46

15.30
1.43
0.40
7.20

20.10
0.20
0.25
6.50
1.85
2.54

179.00

17.00

14.00

22.10
3.90

10.30
2.64
7.25
1.80
1.84
4.60
0.42

16.00

34.95
0.20
9.00
0.23

32.00
0.20

51.50
1.15
1.45

20.00
0.50
0.26

23.00
0.47
0.30
0.44
1.22
0.44
0.63
1.81
2.30
0.21
0.50
0.59

173.00

20.85
3.13

17.95

65.30
6.00
0.50
2.50

1520.00
0.20

Change

-0.03
0.00
0.10

-0.39
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00

-0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.20
0.20
0.00

-0.05

-0.09

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.02

-0.30
0.00
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.03

-0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.02

-0.12

-0.04
0.00

-0.14

-0.02

-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-0.05
0.18
0.00

-0.01

%Change

-10.00
0.00
1.43

-9.92
0.00
1.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.82
0.00
0.00

-9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

-3.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-4.88
1.98
0.00

-0.68

-4.76

-0.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-8.00

-0.93
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-5.66

-3.70
0.00
0.00
0.00

-4.35

-8.96

-8.33
0.00

-7.18

-0.86

-8.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-9.09
7.76
0.00

-4.76

Trades

28
17
11
19
30

14
32
31
11

Volume
628,676
14,010
20,972,984
2,422,885
50,520
402,056
9,000
1,021
7,410
177,086
42,282
1,583,214
102,075
242,610
7,667,425
7,500
24,268
509,300
6,657,709
73,118
8,260
100
569,304
1,805,007
383,989
10
131,152
355,819
10
16,363,227
1,085,621
6,892,979
100
61,279
225,730
3,774
2,000
3,205,804
2,500,000
2,375,898
120,000
790,457
261,185
4,900
21,879
1,732,833
8,080,340
107,702
2,400
5,100,000
122,650
196,272
3,128,728
123,975
412,351
531,639
339,000
187,500
191
27,908
39,378
188,040
107,537
2,034,999
40
981,229
2,991,084
3,641
563,964

Value
169,742.52
4,062.90
147,467,694.95
8,872,734.74
12,735.20
275,535.09
65,617.10
66,634.05
33,863.70
1,914,229.45
1,578,624.80
4,075,079.23
1,501,354.25
314,603.00
3,120,120.00
53,625.00
508,535.90
101,860.00
1,634,737.87
446,725.80
15,077.00
254.00
101,827,906.80
30,756,993.45
5,318,177.70
199.00
523,034.60
3,748,791.85
27.90
117,778,830.65
1,971,046.43
12,675,962.66
415.00
24,537.18
3,574,733.70
118,881.00
400.00
28,844,544.00
575,000.00
76,095,968.40
24,000.00
40,731,339.40
300,729.75
7,287.00
416,810.70
877,050.88
2,105,368.25
2,474,047.70
1,200.00
1,520,000.00
54,177.00
239,310.01
1,380,742.20
75,120.69
747,515.29
1,220,249.42
71,330.00
93,750.00
103.14
4,537,523.60
740,306.40
587,732.45
1,811,475.40
132,883,785.80
264.00
494,055.87
7,131,534.73
5,206,909.10
113,228.22



Symbol
NPFMCRFBK [MF
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO
PRESCO [MRF]
PRESTIGE

Pz

REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX [MRF]
SEPLAT

SKYAVN [BLS]
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STDINSURE [MRF
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TANTALIZER
THOMASWY [RS1
TOTAL
TRANSCOHOT [B
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
TRIPPLEG

UACN
UAC-PROP

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP

UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNITYBNK
UPDCREIT

UPL
VERITASKAP [MR
VITAFOAM
WAPCO [MRF]
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
1.35
4.65

70.00
1.50
58.00
0.47
9.00
5.50
0.26
0.23

579.90
4.65
0.23

43.70
0.20
2.70
0.20
0.20
0.25

162.00
5.40
1.13
0.77
0.70
6.75
1.50
6.60
7.00
2.48

31.00
0.24
0.75
5.40
1.85
0.22
3.95

11.00
0.39
0.72

20.00

High
1.35
4.80
70.00
1.50
58.00
0.50
9.00
5.50
0.25
0.24
522.00
4.65
0.25
46.00
0.20
2.68
0.20
0.20
0.25
162.00
5.40
1.15
0.77
0.70
6.95
1.50
6.60
7.00
2.56
31.00
0.23
0.72
5.40
1.85
0.20
3.95
11.00
0.39
0.72
20.25

Low
1.35
4.65
70.00
1.50
58.00
0.50
9.00
5.50
0.24
0.24
522.00
4.65
0.25
43.00
0.20
2.65
0.20
0.20
0.25
162.00
5.40
1.10
0.77
0.70
6.75
1.50
6.50
7.00
2.50
31.00
0.23
0.72
5.40
1.85
0.20
3.95
11.00
0.38
0.72
19.95

Close
1.35
4.80

70.00
1.50

58.00
0.50
9.00
5.50
0.25
0.24

522.00
4.65
0.25

46.00
0.20
2.68
0.20
0.20
0.25

162.00
5.40
1.13
0.77
0.70
6.95
1.50
6.50
7.00
2.56

31.00
0.23
0.72
5.40
1.85
0.20
3.95

11.00
0.39
0.72

20.00

Change
0.00
0.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00

-0.01
0.01
-57.90
0.00
0.02
2.30
0.00
-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.00
-0.10
0.00
0.08
0.00
-0.01
-0.03
0.00
0.00
-0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

%Change
0.00
3.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.38
0.00
0.00

-3.85
4.35
-9.98
0.00
8.70
5.26
0.00
-0.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.96
0.00
-1.52
0.00
3.23
0.00
-4.17
-4.00
0.00
0.00
-9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Trades
12
75
15

3
2
8
13
4
16
3
13
2
10
26
1
43
3

25

131

112
10
210
23
56
28

A~ U= 0B

23
26
25
15
448

Volume
328,320
4,267,286
8,263
625
93
413,459
169,911
67,500
1,770,849
206,816
14,778
25
44,544,624
1,075,002
1,000
24,733,881
15,100
500
1,000
3,724
2,000
16,383,948
15,058
6,900
4,195,518
36,599
7,310,764
201,550
1,538,171
169,639
816,500
658,571
5,100
250,000
928,850
186,786
138,414
1,635,957
724,736
16,638,322

Value
456,003.20
19,990,896.80
559,485.20
843.75
5,142.90
204,832.00
1,518,443.50
334,125.00
426,201.42
49,522.60
7,736,888.80
125.00
11,135,201.60
46,523,766.35
200.00
65,766,898.53
3,020.00
100.00
270.00
581,622.90
9,800.00
18,307,794.79
10,551.10
4,347.00
28,730,243.15
55,201.50
47,663,924.35
1,413,603.20
3,868,809.00
5,258,762.95
187,810.00
475,860.62
24,990.00
455,500.00
185,790.00
737,817.45
1,478,838.50
632,953.21
517,352.12
332,831,231.00



